ADVANTAGE LINE - MEDIUM CAPACITY
The Hardy HI HLPS ADVANTAGE® Series, sliding load point system is designed for use on
medium to high capacity vessels.
Each load point consists of mounting hardware and a stainless steel mV/V and mV/V/ohm
matched load sensor with true hermetic sealing, C2® Electronic Calibration capabilities, on-
board electronic certs, a ¼ NPT conduit adapter and twenty feet of cable. Each pre-assembled,
low profile load point system provides lift off protection and consists of three mount types

15.2 Klbs (22.5K Cap)
Warranty Two years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Load Point with Stainless Hardware (-43_) shown, zinc plated Hardware (-45_)
Shipping Weight approx.12-57 lbs. for Load Point, 4-60 lbs. for a Sensor.
A vessel with 3 legs will require 1 each fixed (F), bumper (B) & slider (S) assy.
A vessel with 4 legs will require 1 each fixed (F), bumper (B) & 2 each slider (S) assy.
Capacity Model # Assy # Model#
lbs mt FIXED BUMPER SLIDER SPARE Load Sensor
1,125 0.5 HI HLPS1125-43__ F B S HI SBH04-1125
2.25K 1 HI HLPS2.25K-43__ F B S HI SBH04-2.25K
4.5K 2 HI HLPS4.5K-43__ F B S HI SBH04-4.5K
11.25K 5 HI HLPS11.25K-43__ F B S HI SBH04-11.25K
22.5K 10 HI HLPS22.5K-43__ F B S HI SBH04-22.5K
Load points can be ordered as a system rather than ordering individual components.
3 POINT SYSTEMS
CAPACITY MODEL#
          lbs                mt